Osypenko Andrii Vasylovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Aug. 8, 1982

Last position kpshkz "Zirka", Head

Date of dismissal July 16, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.39
Expand

risks

1. Declared value of property and cars - 1175062 UAH exceed
declared income - 97429.00 UAH in 10 times and more

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/8472
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/8472
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/dbdb3e02-5f95-4bc0-a155-be68190c3790

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Osypenko Karina Andriiovna daughter —
Osypenko Maryna Hennadiivna wife —
Osypenko Nikita Andriiovych son —
Osypenko Alina Andriivna daughter —

L


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37039
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37039
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37039
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37039
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37040
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37040
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37040
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37040
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37041
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37041
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37041
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37041
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50466
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50466
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50466
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50466

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

2017

aenyTaT LLOCTKMHCLKOI

Micbkoi pagwu, KM LWK3 3ipka,
TOB LLIOCTKMHCbKMI eneBaTop,
B.0.AnpekTopa K LLUK3 3ipka

,3aCTYNHUK gupekTopa TOB
LLIoCTKMHCbKMI eneBaTop

aenyTtaT LUOCTKMHCbKOT
MiCbKOT paaun, 3aCTyNHUK
anpekTtopa TOB
LLIOCTKUHCbKMI eneBaTop

HOenyTtaT LUOCTKUHCBLKOI
MiCbKOI paaun 7 CKJIMKaHHA.
KaseHHe nignpuemcTso LUK3
3ipka, B.o.AMpeKTopa

HOenyTaT LLUOCTKMHCLKOI
MiCbKOT pagn 7 CKJIMKaHHS.
KaseHHe nignpuemcTso LLUK3
3ipka, B.0o.OMpeKTopa

KM WK3 3ipka, NMoMidyHuK
anpekTopa (candidate)

aenyTaT LUOCTKMHCLKOI
MiCbKOl pagawn 7
CKNINKaHHA.ToBapucTBoO 3

obMexxeHoto BignoBiganbHICTIO
"LLIOCTKNHCbKe NianpneEMCTBO

"XapkiBeHepropeMoHT",
3aCTYyNHWK AUpeKTopa 3
besnekn

6 195,25

6 195,25

24 988,48

24 988,48

3 224,53

3 224,53

40
884,48

40
884,48

469,54

469,54


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e50899fc-8762-474d-aa58-46de1a56fe3e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3b5aa44e-4861-49f3-8433-0a682075e7a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9909e45e-2305-421c-bcca-6d3cb70d53c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_170ca9c7-88c9-4be0-9a0e-15b7c194505f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df71070f-ab86-46f4-8068-c0b6eb9bcca5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c6aff80c-3e67-4a67-abea-2a907ceee12c

2016

[

aenyTaT LLOCTKMHCLKOI 186 253,85
MiCcbKoOIl paawn 7

CKJNINKaHHA, ToBapucCTBO 3

obMexxeHoto BianoBiganbHICTIO
"LLIOCTKNHCbKe NianpMEMCTBO
"XapKiBeHpPropemoHT",

npMBaTHUA NigNpUEMeLb.,

3aCTYMHUK OUpeKTopa 3

6e3nekn

184
345,78


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bce744e5-2626-4472-b8c4-8b956c179bd1

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

11 000,00

11 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e50899fc-8762-474d-aa58-46de1a56fe3e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e50899fc-8762-474d-aa58-46de1a56fe3e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e50899fc-8762-474d-aa58-46de1a56fe3e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3b5aa44e-4861-49f3-8433-0a682075e7a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3b5aa44e-4861-49f3-8433-0a682075e7a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3b5aa44e-4861-49f3-8433-0a682075e7a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9909e45e-2305-421c-bcca-6d3cb70d53c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9909e45e-2305-421c-bcca-6d3cb70d53c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9909e45e-2305-421c-bcca-6d3cb70d53c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_170ca9c7-88c9-4be0-9a0e-15b7c194505f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_170ca9c7-88c9-4be0-9a0e-15b7c194505f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_170ca9c7-88c9-4be0-9a0e-15b7c194505f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df71070f-ab86-46f4-8068-c0b6eb9bcca5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df71070f-ab86-46f4-8068-c0b6eb9bcca5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df71070f-ab86-46f4-8068-c0b6eb9bcca5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c6aff80c-3e67-4a67-abea-2a907ceee12c

2017 Cash

2017 Other

2016 Deposits

2016 Cash

2016 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c6aff80c-3e67-4a67-abea-2a907ceee12c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c6aff80c-3e67-4a67-abea-2a907ceee12c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bce744e5-2626-4472-b8c4-8b956c179bd1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bce744e5-2626-4472-b8c4-8b956c179bd1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bce744e5-2626-4472-b8c4-8b956c179bd1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e50899fc-8762-474d-aa58-46de1a56fe3e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3b5aa44e-4861-49f3-8433-0a682075e7a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9909e45e-2305-421c-bcca-6d3cb70d53c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_170ca9c7-88c9-4be0-9a0e-15b7c194505f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df71070f-ab86-46f4-8068-c0b6eb9bcca5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c6aff80c-3e67-4a67-abea-2a907ceee12c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bce744e5-2626-4472-b8c4-8b956c179bd1

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 36,07

2018 36,07

2017 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e50899fc-8762-474d-aa58-46de1a56fe3e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3b5aa44e-4861-49f3-8433-0a682075e7a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9909e45e-2305-421c-bcca-6d3cb70d53c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_170ca9c7-88c9-4be0-9a0e-15b7c194505f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df71070f-ab86-46f4-8068-c0b6eb9bcca5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c6aff80c-3e67-4a67-abea-2a907ceee12c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bce744e5-2626-4472-b8c4-8b956c179bd1

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

2017

2016

93260.0 sg. m (6)

93260.0 sg. m (6)

96760.0 sg. m (8)

96760.0 sq. m (8)

3500.0 sq. m (2)

3500.0 sq. m (2)

4143.0 sq. m (3)

64.3 sg. m (1)

64.3 sq. m (1)

132.2 sq. m (2)

132.2 sq. m (2)

132.2 sq. m (2)

132.2 sq. m (2)

67.9 sq. m (1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e50899fc-8762-474d-aa58-46de1a56fe3e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3b5aa44e-4861-49f3-8433-0a682075e7a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9909e45e-2305-421c-bcca-6d3cb70d53c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_170ca9c7-88c9-4be0-9a0e-15b7c194505f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df71070f-ab86-46f4-8068-c0b6eb9bcca5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c6aff80c-3e67-4a67-abea-2a907ceee12c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bce744e5-2626-4472-b8c4-8b956c179bd1

VEHICLES:

2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

2017

2016

il
CAREER:

June 1, 2018 — till July 16, 2019

TonoTta Koponna 2017

TonoTta Koponna 2017

Toyota Corolla 2017

Toyota Corolla 2017

toyta corolla 2017
NISSAN 2013

Nissan Teana 2013
Toyota Corolla 2017

Nissan Teana 2013

kpshkz "Zirka", Head
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e50899fc-8762-474d-aa58-46de1a56fe3e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3b5aa44e-4861-49f3-8433-0a682075e7a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9909e45e-2305-421c-bcca-6d3cb70d53c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_170ca9c7-88c9-4be0-9a0e-15b7c194505f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df71070f-ab86-46f4-8068-c0b6eb9bcca5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c6aff80c-3e67-4a67-abea-2a907ceee12c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bce744e5-2626-4472-b8c4-8b956c179bd1
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/8472

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/36921#dossier
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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